
SCRATCH

ROLL&GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (17:13)30

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (15:15)30

3 SOTOGRANDE 3,0 3Bernardo Martinez-Piñeiro,Enrique (16:14)30

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (13:13)26

5 EL ESTUDIANTE 6,0 6Pereda Born,Nicolas Alejandro (11:14)25

6 Federación Cast 6,7 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (13:11)24

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (15:8)23

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,6 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (12:11)23

9 CENTRO NACIONAL 18,6 20Martinez Villa,Francisco Javier (12:10)22

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (12:10)22

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,6 11Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (15:7)22

12 AREVALO 8,5 9Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (9:13)22

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,2 14Garcia Monteys,Rafael (13:8)21

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,1 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (10:11)21

15 LA FAISANERA 6,2 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino (14:7)21

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Moreno Fuentes,Jesus (8:11)19

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Abad Sanchez,Daniel (14:5)19

18 RSHECC 18,2 20de La Peña Gil,Jorge (9:9)18

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,2 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (7:11)18

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,9 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (12:6)18

21 RAC SANTIAGO 13,5 15Blanco Rey,Santiago (10:8)18

22 Federación Madr 8,9 9Perez Castillo,Julian (12:6)18

23 VILLA DE MADRID 18,8 21de Gregorio Cudos,Luis (9:8)17

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (11:6)17

25 VILLA DE MADRID 7,1 7Cavalle Sierra,Juan Jose (11:6)17

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,2 6Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (8:9)17

27 NEW CLUB CABANI 14,3 15Repullo Aznar,Pablo (10:6)16

28 C.T.G. 21,4 24Martinez de Andres,Rafael (7:8)15

29 CLUB MATALEÑAS 18,0 20Gonzalez-Riancho Fernandez,Fco. (5:10)15

30 Federación Madr 16,4 18Hermida Vazquez,Fernando (12:3)15

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (9:6)15

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Sanchez Nieves,Marco (10:5)15

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,8 21Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (6:8)14

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,5 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (9:5)14

35 Federación Cánt 18,0 20Portillo Hontañon,Victor (8:6)14

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (5:7)12

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (5:7)12

38 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,6 20Beltran   Albarran,Ana (8:4)12

39 ANG SAN RAFAEL 17,3 19Caldevilla Carrillo,Cesar (5:7)12

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,9 17Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco (5:7)12

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,0 32Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (6:5)11

42 Federación Madr 26,7 29Rodriguez Ruiperez,Hugo (5:6)11

43 RSHECC 20,6 23Hansen Larramendi,Karl Julian (6:5)11

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel (7:4)11

45 GOLF GETAFE 16,5 18Lopez Garcia,Javier (7:4)11

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (7:3)10

47 LAS REJAS 36,0 29Milla Tribo,Arnau (9:1)10

48 NEW CLUB CABANI 25,0 28Pinzon Aparicio,Cristina (6:4)10

49 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,0 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (7:3)10

50 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,9 23Ibarra Castan,Juan Carlos (4:6)10

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (6:4)10
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SCRATCH

ROLL&GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 CLUB PANORAMICA 26,5 29Pelayo Muñoz,Juan Bosco (3:6)9

53 C.T.G. 29,4 29Navares Varela,Luis (6:3)9

54 SOMONTESMOON 26,0 29Gomeza Olarra,Jaime (8:1)9

55 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (4:4)8

56 JARAMA RACE 29,9 29Oses Cordoba,Carlos (4:4)8

57 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 24,2 27Diaz-Guardamino Muller,Carlos (2:6)8

58 AREVALO 23,0 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (5:3)8

59 VILLA DE MADRID 21,2 23Ruiz-Jarabo Treviño,Jesus (4:4)8

60 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (6:2)8

61 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,6 23Bonilla Jaen,Manuel (6:2)8

62 LOMAS BOSQUE 12,0 13Sebastian Merello,Ignacio (6:2)8

63 GUADALAJARA 26,0 30Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (2:5)7

64 RSHECC 23,7 26Escudero Diez,Pedro Jesus (3:4)7

65 GOLF PARK 21,7 24Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (2:5)7

66 LAS REJAS 27,9 29Rodriguez Acuña,Jorge (3:3)6

67 JARAMA RACE 26,5 29Moreno Ortiz,Juan Carlos (4:2)6

68 PAL NEGRALEJO 26,5 29Bonilla Correal,Cristian (4:2)6

69 CAMPO DE TIRO 35,3 29Broughton,Adam David (6:0)6

70 JARAMA RACE 21,8 24Sanchez-Harguindey Garcia-Lomas,Borja (4:2)6

71 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,6 33Muñoz Lopez,Elena (2:3)5

72 Federación Madr 30,0 29Fermoso de Ancos,Jose Luis (2:3)5

73 R. NOVO SANCTI 31,6 29Vazquez de La Puerta,Jaime (2:3)5

74 CAMPO DE TIRO 26,1 29Ros Torres,Emilio (3:2)5

75 SOMONTES 34,4 29Lopez Torralba,Jesus (5:0)5

76 BARBERAN COLLAR 19,3 21Onieva Aguirregomezcorta,Fernan (2:3)5

77 COSTA BALLENA 30,9 29Morales Tissot,Leopoldo (1:3)4

78 Federación Madr 33,1 29Buitrago Garcia,Cesar (2:2)4

79 Federación Madr 34,0 29Carrasco Isidoro,Francisco Javier (3:1)4

80 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,1 25Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (1:2)3

81 VILLAVICIOSA 36,0 29Cuesta Martin-Gil,Francisco Javier (2:0)2

82 TORREQUEBRADA G 29,0 29Colino Blasco,Victor (0:1)1

82 Federación Anda 28,0 29Sevilla Alvarez,Jose (0:1)1

84 R. NOVO SANCTI 34,4 29Diaz Delgado,Manuel (1:0)1

RSHECC 26,5 29Fermoso de Ancos,Alberto No Entr.

PUERTA HIERRO 25,2 28Arias Echeverria,Gonzalo No Entr.

VILLA DE MADRID 23,3 26Gil Vazquez de Sola,Rafael No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Mate Saez,Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Gil Martin,Francisco No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,4 13Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 0,0 0Muñoz Jimenez,Marta No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,8 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Sanchez   Miranda,Diego No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel No Pres.

RSHECC 10,4 11Bove Ortega,Fco. Javier No Pres.

Federación Cast 6,3 6Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio No Pres.
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DAMAS

ROLL&GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,0 32Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (21:15)36

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,9 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (21:13)34

3 GUADALAJARA 26,0 30Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (16:18)34

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (17:16)33

5 NEW CLUB CABANI 25,0 28Pinzon Aparicio,Cristina (18:14)32

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (21:10)31

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,0 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (18:12)30

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,6 20Beltran   Albarran,Ana (17:11)28

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (16:12)28

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,6 33Muñoz Lopez,Elena (15:12)27

NATURAVILA GOLF 0,0 0Muñoz Jimenez,Marta No Entr.
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1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

ROLL&GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (19:20)39

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,2 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (16:21)37

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (20:16)36

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (17:18)35

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (21:14)35

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (19:16)35

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (17:17)34

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Moreno Fuentes,Jesus (16:18)34

9 SOTOGRANDE 3,0 3Bernardo Martinez-Piñeiro,Enrique (17:16)33

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,6 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (16:17)33

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,2 14Garcia Monteys,Rafael (20:13)33

12 CLUB MATALEÑAS 18,0 20Gonzalez-Riancho Fernandez,Fco. (13:20)33

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,6 11Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (20:12)32

14 EL ESTUDIANTE 6,0 6Pereda Born,Nicolas Alejandro (14:17)31

15 Federación Cast 6,7 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (16:15)31

16 AREVALO 8,5 9Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (13:18)31

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,1 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (15:16)31

18 RAC SANTIAGO 13,5 15Blanco Rey,Santiago (16:15)31

19 Federación Madr 16,4 18Hermida Vazquez,Fernando (21:10)31

20 Federación Cánt 18,0 20Portillo Hontañon,Victor (16:14)30

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Abad Sanchez,Daniel (20:9)29

22 LA FAISANERA 6,2 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino (17:10)27

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (15:12)27

24 NEW CLUB CABANI 14,3 15Repullo Aznar,Pablo (15:12)27

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,9 17Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco (11:16)27

26 GOLF GETAFE 16,5 18Lopez Garcia,Javier (15:12)27

27 ANG SAN RAFAEL 17,3 19Caldevilla Carrillo,Cesar (11:15)26

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (15:11)26

29 Federación Madr 8,9 9Perez Castillo,Julian (15:10)25

30 VILLA DE MADRID 7,1 7Cavalle Sierra,Juan Jose (14:9)23

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,2 6Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (10:12)22

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Sanchez Nieves,Marco (14:8)22

33 LOMAS BOSQUE 12,0 13Sebastian Merello,Ignacio (12:8)20

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,4 13Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Gil Martin,Francisco No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Mate Saez,Juan No Entr.

Federación Cast 6,3 6Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio No Pres.

RSHECC 10,4 11Bove Ortega,Fco. Javier No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Sanchez   Miranda,Diego No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,8 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

ROLL&GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 CENTRO NACIONAL 18,6 20Martinez Villa,Francisco Javier (22:19)41

2 C.T.G. 21,4 24Martinez de Andres,Rafael (18:19)37

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (18:19)37

4 C.T.G. 29,4 29Navares Varela,Luis (19:18)37

5 RSHECC 18,2 20de La Peña Gil,Jorge (18:18)36

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,8 21Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (16:19)35

7 Federación Madr 26,7 29Rodriguez Ruiperez,Hugo (17:18)35

8 VILLA DE MADRID 18,8 21de Gregorio Cudos,Luis (17:17)34

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,5 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (19:15)34

10 CLUB PANORAMICA 26,5 29Pelayo Muñoz,Juan Bosco (16:17)33

11 SOMONTESMOON 26,0 29Gomeza Olarra,Jaime (22:11)33

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (15:16)31

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel (18:13)31

14 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,9 23Ibarra Castan,Juan Carlos (15:16)31

15 JARAMA RACE 29,9 29Oses Cordoba,Carlos (14:16)30

16 LAS REJAS 27,9 29Rodriguez Acuña,Jorge (16:14)30

17 RSHECC 20,6 23Hansen Larramendi,Karl Julian (14:15)29

18 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 24,2 27Diaz-Guardamino Muller,Carlos (12:17)29

19 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,6 23Bonilla Jaen,Manuel (17:11)28

20 PAL NEGRALEJO 26,5 29Bonilla Correal,Cristian (17:11)28

21 VILLA DE MADRID 21,2 23Ruiz-Jarabo Treviño,Jesus (14:13)27

22 AREVALO 23,0 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (15:12)27

23 LAS REJAS 36,0 29Milla Tribo,Arnau (21:6)27

24 GOLF PARK 21,7 24Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (9:15)24

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,1 25Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (11:13)24

26 CAMPO DE TIRO 26,1 29Ros Torres,Emilio (13:11)24

27 CAMPO DE TIRO 35,3 29Broughton,Adam David (15:9)24

28 JARAMA RACE 21,8 24Sanchez-Harguindey Garcia-Lomas,Borja (15:8)23

29 RSHECC 23,7 26Escudero Diez,Pedro Jesus (7:16)23

30 Federación Madr 30,0 29Fermoso de Ancos,Jose Luis (11:12)23

31 SOMONTES 34,4 29Lopez Torralba,Jesus (15:8)23

32 R. NOVO SANCTI 31,6 29Vazquez de La Puerta,Jaime (10:12)22

33 Federación Madr 33,1 29Buitrago Garcia,Cesar (12:10)22

34 Federación Madr 34,0 29Carrasco Isidoro,Francisco Javier (14:8)22

35 BARBERAN COLLAR 19,3 21Onieva Aguirregomezcorta,Fernan (10:11)21

36 JARAMA RACE 26,5 29Moreno Ortiz,Juan Carlos (14:6)20

37 COSTA BALLENA 30,9 29Morales Tissot,Leopoldo (7:11)18

38 R. NOVO SANCTI 34,4 29Diaz Delgado,Manuel (8:9)17

39 Federación Anda 28,0 29Sevilla Alvarez,Jose (6:6)12

40 TORREQUEBRADA G 29,0 29Colino Blasco,Victor (5:6)11

41 VILLAVICIOSA 36,0 29Cuesta Martin-Gil,Francisco Javier (9:1)10

VILLA DE MADRID 23,3 26Gil Vazquez de Sola,Rafael No Entr.

PUERTA HIERRO 25,2 28Arias Echeverria,Gonzalo No Entr.

RSHECC 26,5 29Fermoso de Ancos,Alberto No Entr.
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